NEC Installation Projector MT1075
MT1075
An essential element of your communication infrastructure.
The MT Series installation projectors include innovative features and technologies
from NEC’s renowned design labs.
Smart design makes set-up and use second nature.
° Automatic intelligence. The built in image sensor automatically focuses, adjusts color
tones, keystone corrects, and squares the image with the touch of a button.

Automatic 3D Reform Horizontal, vertical and diagonal keystone correction
Product/Accessories
Order Code Description
MT1075 MT1075, XGA, 4200 ANSI projector
MT1065 MT1065, XGA, 3400 ANSI projector
MT60-10RL 1:1 Short throw lens, MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60-26ZL 2.7-4.2:1 power zoom and power focus lens, MT1075, MT60 series
MT70LP Replacement lamp for MT1075
MT60LP Replacement lamp for MT60 series
MT60LPS Optional Extended life lamp for MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60CM Ceiling mount kit MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60TC Local transport/storage case w/wheels for MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60ATA ATA shipping case for MT1075, MT60 Series
SWL-2100N Wireless network card
Warranty Options
Order Code Description
VLMPL-01 1 year limited parts and labor extension